
 

2023-24 Raider Golf Schedule 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Feb 28 Wed Brookwood Glen Arven 2:00 

Mar 5 Tues Stratford Griffin Bell 2:00 

Mar 12 Tues Westfield The Landings 2:00 

Mar 14 Thurs Terrell Dawson Country Club 2:00 

Mar 19 Tues Westfield, Terrell Griffin Bell 2:00 

Mar 21 Thurs Tiftarea Spring Hill 2:00 

Mar 26 Tues Valwood, Tiftarea Griffin Bell 2:00 

Apr 8 Mon Stratford Invitational Macon, GA TBA 

Apr 11 Thurs Region Tournament Griffin Bell TBA 

Apr 16 Tues Deerfield-Windsor Doublegate 2:00 

Apr 22 Mon State Tournament Glen Arven TBA 

 


